Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: Cheema Spintex Limited.; Date of commencement of CIRP 17.05.2024;
List of creditors as on: 15.07.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in I)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount % of Amount of | any Mutual oo Amount of
I\Sli Name of Creditor Date of A Jaimed Amount of claim Nat £ clai covered by Amm:inlt) W};etthsr voting | contingent dues, that Arl::]otu:dt:;t::z:;m claim under | Remarks, if any
’ receipt mount claime admitted ature of claim security Co::::ntez r::te,) share in claim may be set- verification
interest 8 party: CoC off
1|M/s. Jainarain Fabtech Pvt. Ltd. 30-05-2024|  1,59,47,262 74,97,097 Unsecucrf: diz:at"’"a' - - No NA. - - 84,50,165 -
I
2|M/s Vinod Cotton Corporation 03-06-2024| 848594756 |  84,85,04,756 | Unsecured Operational B . No NA. . . . .
Creditors
3|M/s VK Cotginn Mills 04-06-2024|  63,68,11,047 |  63,68,11,947 | Unsecured Operational B . No NA. . . . .
Creditors
. o Unsecured Operational
4|Mr. Sanchit Budhiraja 28-06-2024 7,35,000 7,35,000 N - - No N.A. - - - -
Creditors
U d O tional
5{Punjab State Power Corporation Limite] 28-06-2024 59,73,008 43,95,270 ”Secucrfe d_tz:a fona No NA. 15,77,738
I
6|PD Commodities 21-06-2024 5,10,97,710 4,76,45,a84 | Unsecured Operational No N.A. 34,52,226
Creditors
TOTAL 1,55,91,59,683 | 1,54,56,79,554 B - B - 1,34,80,129 B




